
成績總分組距 人數 人數% 累計人數 累計人數%

169.999 - 160 1 0.36% 1 0.36%

159.999 - 150 3 1.07% 4 1.43%

149.999 - 140 5 1.79% 9 3.21%

139.999 - 130 10 3.57% 19 6.79%

129.999 - 120 12 4.29% 31 11.07%

119.999 - 110 14 5.00% 45 16.07%

109.999 - 100 12 4.29% 57 20.36%

99.999 - 90 12 4.29% 69 24.64%

89.999 - 80 22 7.86% 91 32.50%

79.999 - 70 22 7.86% 113 40.36%

69.999 - 60 22 7.86% 135 48.21%

59.999 - 50 31 11.07% 166 59.29%

49.999 - 40 14 5.00% 180 64.29%

39.999 - 30 15 5.36% 195 69.64%

29.999 - 20 16 5.71% 211 75.36%

19.999 - 10 11 3.93% 222 79.29%

9.999 - 0 24 8.57% 246 87.86%
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